NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
July 16 - July 22, 2018

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+

Rank
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Program

THE AMAZING RACE CANADA

AMERICA'S GOT TALENT
CODE BLACK

BIG BROTHER

BIG BROTHER

PRIVATE EYES

CTV EVENING NEWS
BIG BROTHER
MASTERCHEF

AMERICAN NINJA WARRIOR

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
CTV SATURDAY MOVIE
WORLD OF DANCE

CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND

THE BIG BANG THEORY

TKO: TOTAL KNOCK OUT

TAKE TWO

YOUNG SHELDON

CTV LATE NEWS
SHADES OF BLUE
GLOBAL NATIONAL
GLOBAL NEWS HOUR
NCIS

BLUE BLOODS

THE BIG BANG THEORY
REVERIE

NCIS: NEW ORLEANS
THE BIG BANG THEORY
WHEEL/60 MIN
ELEMENTARY

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.
Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the

broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

1814
1506
1485
1388
1291
1247
1243
1213
1187
1105
1038
1005
992
973
970
954
949
894
824
811
797
755
749
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